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Cup Final Results
Vares Cup 2020

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Vares Cup 1-2020

2. Vares Cup 2-2020

3. Vares Cup 3-2020
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Andrei Nyman 191.5300 Open MI U FIN 4571

2 Sami Kallinen 190.5300 Open - U FIN 6936

3 Jukka Kanniainen 188.8000 Open - U FIN 6077

4 Heikki Tikkanen 183.4600 Open - U FIN 8172

5 Marko Kantanen 176.5700 Open MI U FIN 9476

6 Hannu Salin 173.3100 Open MI U FIN 9060

7 Juha-Matti Jääskeläinen 169.9600 Open MI U FIN 2808

8 Markus Nybonn 164.3300 Open MI U FIN 6427

9 Jonas Nordfors 161.9900 Open - U FIN 10220

10 Kimmo Koivisto 161.4700 Open MI U FIN 6863

11 Henri Saaristenperä 160.7400 Open - U FIN 7507

12 Jarkko Asplund 160.6800 Open MI U FIN 9078

13 Niklas Peltoniemi 158.2000 Open MI U FIN 8119

14 Sami Kouhia 155.8900 Open S MI U FIN 7531

15 Max Käär 154.6500 Open - U FIN 4567

16 Aleksander Tiikkiläinen 154.4600 Open - U FIN 8335

17 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 154.3000 Open S U FIN 2886

18 Kalle Kaarlela 154.2000 Open - U FIN 8541

19 Juha-Matti Lehtonen 152.8900 Open MI U FIN 6628

20 Mika Ojanen 152.8000 Open - U FIN 3924

21 Olli Hämäläinen 150.5000 Open - U FIN 3125

22 Pekka Suominen 150.3100 Open - U FIN 6432

23 Ari Woivalin 148.1400 Open - U FIN 4308

24 Tuomas Hirvonen 148.0900 Open MI U FIN 9628

25 Miika Järvinen 147.6300 Open - U FIN 4945

26 Jere Hakanen 146.3600 Open MI U FIN 3574

27 Matti Lahtinen 145.9000 Open MI U FIN 7723

28 Sami Rämö 143.0200 Open - U FIN 5940

29 Mikko Lehtinen 142.2600 Open - U FIN 5642

30 Juuso Aho 141.5200 Open - U FIN 8252

31 Terho Nevasalo 141.3100 Open - U FIN 9464

32 Timo Toivonen 141.2000 Open - U FIN 6805

33 Petteri Salo 139.6100 Open S U FIN 6096

34 Joni Mäntylä 136.5000 Open - U FIN 8367

35 Ilkka Koljonen 134.2200 Open MI U FIN 3144

36 Jussi Viitamäki 133.7200 Open - U FIN 8545

37 Sami Sällinen 133.7000 Open S U FIN 8261

38 Tomi Hasu 132.5400 Open - U FIN 4565

39 Aarne Nurmi 132.2500 Open S U FIN 2634

40 Niko Ilomäki 131.8000 Open - U FIN
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Kari Halmi 128.8700 Open - U FIN 7451

42 Konsta Fagerlund 128.1300 Open MI U FIN 6335

43 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 127.6200 Open - U FIN 7356

44 Tomi Sammatti 123.9500 Open MI U FIN 3736

45 Antti Kettunen 123.7900 Open - U FIN 7589

46 Heikki Juhola 121.1000 Open S U FIN 139

47 Niklas Westerstråhle 120.7300 Open - U FIN 3757

48 Jan-Erik Antipin 120.6300 Open - U FIN 7145

49 Vesa Kortelainen 120.4200 Open - U FIN

50 Rasa Siegberg 118.5000 Open S MI U FIN 7709

51 Mikko Kaskela 118.0200 Open - U FIN 7769

52 Tomi Germanow 117.0900 Open - U FIN 10249

53 Touko Reiman 116.7900 Open MI U FIN 8852

54 Jenni Ketola 112.8700 Open L U FIN 5813

55 jorma mokkila 111.2000 Open S U FIN 805

56 Salla Pihlajaniemi 111.0600 Open L U FIN 8078

57 Jouni Toivanen 110.9900 Open S U FIN 1450

58 Mikko Väänänen 108.3300 Open - U FIN 9082

59 Mauno Kuismin 105.3900 Open - U FIN 9570

60 Olli Salovaara 105.0300 Open S MI U FIN 8267

61 Jorma Pylväinen 102.4600 Open S U FIN 2284

62 Samuli Suokas 100.2000 Open - U FIN 7446

63 Eero Kaaja 100.0000 Open MI U FIN 6245

64 Mika Nieminen 98.2000 Open - U FIN 7153

65 Markus Julin 95.2500 Open - U FIN 6894

66 Anna Juvonen 94.5600 Open L U FIN 7349

67 Harri Suomalainen 92.6700 Open S MI U FIN 9071

68 Lauri Nuutinen 91.0000 Open - U FIN 7154

69 Janne Koski 87.4700 Open - U FIN 10343

70 Jari Cederberg 87.2400 Open MI U FIN 2892

71 Janne Pulli 81.0700 Open - 7.62 U FIN 3628

72 Mikko Hämäläinen 77.5200 Open - U FIN 6895

73 Mika Tervahauta 75.9600 Open S U FIN 9076

74 Lasse Koskela 74.3900 Open S U FIN 040

75 Pauli Mikkola 72.8200 Open S U FIN 6419

76 Jan-Matti Lehtonen 72.5100 Open S U FIN 7777

77 Jouni Yläjärvi 71.4600 Open S U FIN 292

78 Nelli Pylkkänen 71.3900 Open L U USA

79 Aki Lahdenranta 67.4200 Open - U FIN 7458

80 Timo Härkönen 65.5600 Open - U FIN 8256

81 Jani Tuomainen 62.4200 Open - U FIN 7861

82 Arto Vainikka 61.1200 Open S U FIN 053
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

83 Christian Kivimäki 56.9500 Open MI U FIN 6864

84 Mikko Koski 36.8900 Open - U FIN 2189

85 Harri Kastepohja 27.5300 Open S U FIN 833

86 Kari Wuokko 0.0000 Open S U FIN 058

87 Tarmo Pesonen 0.0000 Open S U FIN

88 Paavo Selänne 0.0000 Open - U FIN 9127
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Johan Lindell 165.9900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8151

2 Tommi Ruutiainen 155.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

3 Aleksi Olkinuora 145.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1373

4 Aki Reinikka 143.5500
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8443

5 Pasi Kesäniemi 141.5100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

6 Roni Pääkkönen 126.1100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

7 Ilkka Meriläinen 123.6500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

8 Kimmo Vallgren 122.6300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8539

9 Tero Hokkanen 112.4900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

10 Heikki Ollilainen 102.1000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6267

11 Jukka Hopeavuori 100.5500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2613

12 Matti Puljujärvi 83.2700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9141

13 Jussi-Pekka Liimatainen 71.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Andrei Nyman 191.5300 Open MI U FIN 4571

2 Sami Kallinen 190.5300 Open - U FIN 6936

3 Jukka Kanniainen 188.8000 Open - U FIN 6077

4 Heikki Tikkanen 183.4600 Open - U FIN 8172

5 Marko Kantanen 176.5700 Open MI U FIN 9476

6 Hannu Salin 173.3100 Open MI U FIN 9060

7 Juha-Matti Jääskeläinen 169.9600 Open MI U FIN 2808

8 Johan Lindell 165.9900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8151

9 Markus Nybonn 164.3300 Open MI U FIN 6427

10 Jonas Nordfors 161.9900 Open - U FIN 10220

11 Kimmo Koivisto 161.4700 Open MI U FIN 6863

12 Henri Saaristenperä 160.7400 Open - U FIN 7507

13 Jarkko Asplund 160.6800 Open MI U FIN 9078

14 Niklas Peltoniemi 158.2000 Open MI U FIN 8119

15 Sami Kouhia 155.8900 Open S MI U FIN 7531

16 Tommi Ruutiainen 155.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7636

17 Max Käär 154.6500 Open - U FIN 4567

18 Aleksander Tiikkiläinen 154.4600 Open - U FIN 8335

19 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 154.3000 Open S U FIN 2886

20 Kalle Kaarlela 154.2000 Open - U FIN 8541

21 Juha-Matti Lehtonen 152.8900 Open MI U FIN 6628

22 Mika Ojanen 152.8000 Open - U FIN 3924

23 Olli Hämäläinen 150.5000 Open - U FIN 3125

24 Pekka Suominen 150.3100 Open - U FIN 6432

25 Ari Woivalin 148.1400 Open - U FIN 4308

26 Tuomas Hirvonen 148.0900 Open MI U FIN 9628

27 Miika Järvinen 147.6300 Open - U FIN 4945

28 Jere Hakanen 146.3600 Open MI U FIN 3574

29 Matti Lahtinen 145.9000 Open MI U FIN 7723

30 Aleksi Olkinuora 145.7300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1373

31 Aki Reinikka 143.5500
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8443

32 Sami Rämö 143.0200 Open - U FIN 5940

33 Mikko Lehtinen 142.2600 Open - U FIN 5642

34 Juuso Aho 141.5200 Open - U FIN 8252

35 Pasi Kesäniemi 141.5100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

36 Terho Nevasalo 141.3100 Open - U FIN 9464

37 Timo Toivonen 141.2000 Open - U FIN 6805
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

38 Petteri Salo 139.6100 Open S U FIN 6096

39 Joni Mäntylä 136.5000 Open - U FIN 8367

40 Ilkka Koljonen 134.2200 Open MI U FIN 3144

41 Jussi Viitamäki 133.7200 Open - U FIN 8545

42 Sami Sällinen 133.7000 Open S U FIN 8261

43 Tomi Hasu 132.5400 Open - U FIN 4565

44 Aarne Nurmi 132.2500 Open S U FIN 2634

45 Niko Ilomäki 131.8000 Open - U FIN

46 Kari Halmi 128.8700 Open - U FIN 7451

47 Konsta Fagerlund 128.1300 Open MI U FIN 6335

48 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 127.6200 Open - U FIN 7356

49 Roni Pääkkönen 126.1100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

50 Tomi Sammatti 123.9500 Open MI U FIN 3736

51 Antti Kettunen 123.7900 Open - U FIN 7589

52 Ilkka Meriläinen 123.6500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

53 Kimmo Vallgren 122.6300
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 8539

54 Heikki Juhola 121.1000 Open S U FIN 139

55 Niklas Westerstråhle 120.7300 Open - U FIN 3757

56 Jan-Erik Antipin 120.6300 Open - U FIN 7145

57 Vesa Kortelainen 120.4200 Open - U FIN

58 Rasa Siegberg 118.5000 Open S MI U FIN 7709

59 Mikko Kaskela 118.0200 Open - U FIN 7769

60 Tomi Germanow 117.0900 Open - U FIN 10249

61 Touko Reiman 116.7900 Open MI U FIN 8852

62 Jenni Ketola 112.8700 Open L U FIN 5813

63 Tero Hokkanen 112.4900
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

64 jorma mokkila 111.2000 Open S U FIN 805

65 Salla Pihlajaniemi 111.0600 Open L U FIN 8078

66 Jouni Toivanen 110.9900 Open S U FIN 1450

67 Mikko Väänänen 108.3300 Open - U FIN 9082

68 Mauno Kuismin 105.3900 Open - U FIN 9570

69 Olli Salovaara 105.0300 Open S MI U FIN 8267

70 Jorma Pylväinen 102.4600 Open S U FIN 2284

71 Heikki Ollilainen 102.1000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6267

72 Jukka Hopeavuori 100.5500
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2613

73 Samuli Suokas 100.2000 Open - U FIN 7446

74 Eero Kaaja 100.0000 Open MI U FIN 6245

75 Mika Nieminen 98.2000 Open - U FIN 7153
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

76 Markus Julin 95.2500 Open - U FIN 6894

77 Anna Juvonen 94.5600 Open L U FIN 7349

78 Harri Suomalainen 92.6700 Open S MI U FIN 9071

79 Lauri Nuutinen 91.0000 Open - U FIN 7154

80 Janne Koski 87.4700 Open - U FIN 10343

81 Jari Cederberg 87.2400 Open MI U FIN 2892

82 Matti Puljujärvi 83.2700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 9141

83 Janne Pulli 81.0700 Open - 7.62 U FIN 3628

84 Mikko Hämäläinen 77.5200 Open - U FIN 6895

85 Mika Tervahauta 75.9600 Open S U FIN 9076

86 Lasse Koskela 74.3900 Open S U FIN 040

87 Pauli Mikkola 72.8200 Open S U FIN 6419

88 Jan-Matti Lehtonen 72.5100 Open S U FIN 7777

89 Jussi-Pekka Liimatainen 71.6600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

90 Jouni Yläjärvi 71.4600 Open S U FIN 292

91 Nelli Pylkkänen 71.3900 Open L U USA

92 Aki Lahdenranta 67.4200 Open - U FIN 7458

93 Timo Härkönen 65.5600 Open - U FIN 8256

94 Jani Tuomainen 62.4200 Open - U FIN 7861

95 Arto Vainikka 61.1200 Open S U FIN 053

96 Christian Kivimäki 56.9500 Open MI U FIN 6864

97 Mikko Koski 36.8900 Open - U FIN 2189

98 Harri Kastepohja 27.5300 Open S U FIN 833

99 Kari Wuokko 0.0000 Open S U FIN 058

100 Tarmo Pesonen 0.0000 Open S U FIN

101 Paavo Selänne 0.0000 Open - U FIN 9127


